CLASS D 120 W
SPECIFICATIONS LA-SUB120A
Type Active subwoofers
Material High density particleboard - MDF
Colours White
Speakers 8‘’ (Ø 200 mm) carbon fibre
Acoustic Pressure 93 dB / 1 W / 1 m
Frequency band 70 – 120 Hz
Filter Passive low-pass filter
Line power 120W RMS
Inputs XLR or JACK 6.35 , RCA, Euroblock
Connection EUROBLOCK terminal block
Dimensions (W x D x H) 175 x 413 x 300 mm
Weight 13 kg
DESCRIPTION
•  The LA-SUB120A is a compact subwoofer designed for parallel
connection in a low impedance sound system.
It allows the low frequencies to be emphasised when playing
music.
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
White subwoofer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LA-SUB120A
(code 02777)
8Ω
Accessories Wall mounting bracket
SUPPORT
•  The box is made of MDF with 6 inserts and screws that can be
used with the set of brackets supplied for fixing to any flat
surface.
• Connection is via a euroblock input/output terminal block and
power adjustment is via a switch.
•  Suggestion: This SUB pairs perfectly with our LA-WMS5 and LA-
WMS8 in-wall speakers or LA-CS-80 in-wall speaker.
8"
brackets and screws for wall mounting
Active subwoofer
LA-SUB120A